3/18/2014 4/17/2014

5/15/2014
IF APPLIES

REDACTED Lenox Municipal Utilities
205 S Main St
Lenox, IA  50851-1241

Lenox, IA 50851-1184

3/18/2014

BILL DATE:

EL 2 0 12841 11904 C 937
EA

SW 1 0 316300 312100 4200

WT 1 0 316300 312100 4200

REDACTED

5/15/2014 //681 29

FILED WITH
Executive Secretary

IOWA UTILITIES BOARD

603.22

.002-

4/17/2014
4/25/2014

105.02
106.07-
25.07
49.53

73.55
4.52

78.07

603.22

DEDUCT PAST DUE $ FROM TOTALS BELOW

694759
J

2


donnas
Filed - Date and Docket(s)




